MACN 200-240mm

BEIMACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

00

N

NP

B=: NU240ECMA

EARImm
d:

B:
EAEER KN
#7& C:

g7 Co:

255 TR Pu:

ERERSEr/min
SELE:

PR BRAEE :
[RETRERIER:
BS
FRERIER:
HERIFZET):
R<gmm

d:

di ~:

D1 ~:

FE:

r,2 &/

r34 &/

s1:

HEREBRIMmM

da &/
da &K:
dp.Da 5/)\:
Da &X:
fa BRK:
rb BRK:
HERH
kr:
BB

e

200
360
58

850
1020
100

1900
2800
28.5

*NU240ECMA
M

200

258

312
243

2.6

217

239

247

343

0.15

HJ240EC


http://www.macn-cn.com/

RE: 2.55
R~B1: 14
R~B2: 23



